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North Carolina Forest Service

District 7

(Bertie, Camden, Chowan, Currituck, Gates, Hertford, Martin,
Pasquotank, & Perquimans Counties)

HERBICIDE APPLICATION CONTRACTORS

PLEASE SEE THE “KEY TO SERVICES” AT THE END OF THE LIST

Boone’s Forest Management, LLC
Justin P. Boone

P.O. Box 205

Jackson, NC 27845

B: 252-534-4333 Cell:252-642-2963

justin@boonesforestrymanagement.com
AHEL, GSKD, GFMT, GBPK,GATV

Summit Helicopters, Inc

Paul Thomas

P.O. Box 909

Salem, VA 24153

B:540-314-4903
Paulthomas@summithelicoptersinc.com
AHEL

Greenleaf Timber & Management, Inc.
Michael Hughes

822 NC Highway 461

Ahoskie, NC 27910

B:252-398-7506
greenleaftimber2017@gmail.com
AHEL, GSKD, GATV,
GBPK,GFMT,GCUT

Woodland Vegetation Management, Inc.
Andrew Reynolds

5236 Pine Cone Ln.

Farmville, NC 27828

(Cell) 252-714-8015 (B) 252-753-9288
Andrew@wvm-inc.com
AHEL,GSKD,GFMT,GATV,GBPK,GCUT
MARSH MASTER

Rock Springs Forestry

Matthew B. Gillette

P.O. Box 279

Capron, VA 23829

Cell: 434-658-3123
matthew@rockspringsforestry.com
bill@rockspringsforestry.com
AHEL

(Over)

Crabbe Aviation

Matt Crabbe

784 Forman Bundy Road
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
B: 804-334-7370

crabav(@gmail.com
AHEL, AFXW

Haddock Flying Service, Inc.
Henry Haddock

1111 Gourdin Rd.

Salters, SC 29590

B: 843-687-3630
hhaddock@ftc-i.net

AHEL

P & R Forestry, LLC

Randall Allen

P.O. Box 1597

Rocky Face, GA 30740

B: 706-673-7115 Cell: 404-307-3554
randall@prforestry.net

GBPK, GCUT, GATV

Crop Production Services-Timberland Div.
Doug Pond

1850 Touchstone Rd.

South Chesterfield, VA 23834

Cell: 804-241-8118

B: 804-520-0789

doug.pond@cpsagu.com

AHEL, CHEMICAL SUPPLIER
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15.

Nutrien Solutions

Jeffrey B. Tapley

345 Pugh Road

Clinton, NC 28328

B: 910-590-3011

C: 804-514-7546
Jeffrey.tapley@nutrien.com

AHEL, AFXW, GSKD, GFMT, GATV, GBPK

GCUT, Velpar Applications

Kritter Cropdusting, Inc.
Gene Kritter

20634 Mt. Pony Road
B:703-507-2554
genekritter@aol.com
AHEL

Black Creek Forestry

Dave Hendershott

4920 Raleigh Road

Benson, NC 27504

B: 919-631-4064
dave@blackcreekforestry.com

AHEL, GSKD, GATV, GBPK, GCUT

Black Creek Aviation LLC
Everette Brown

4236 11™ Street

Vero Beach, FL 32960
ebrown2469@gmail.com
B: 772-321-6459

AHEL

Airduce, LLC

Michael Steelman

22287 South Bayside Road
P.O. Box 791

Cheriton, VA 23316

B: (757) 377-4151
seaduce(@verizon.net
AHEL

WestPine Forestry Services
James K. West

2425 British Road

Kinston, NC 28501
Westpine1098@gmail.com

B: 252-560-5354

GFMT, GATV, GCUT, OTHR

16. Nutrien Solutions

Brendan Schnell

1850 Touchstone Road

South Chesterfield, VA 23834
B: 804-356-6547
Brendan.schnell@nutrien.com
AHEL, GSKD, GBPK

. Conservation Services, Inc.

Christian Anderson

1620 N. Delphine Avenue
Waynesboro, VA

B:540-741-0067
Christian@conservationservicesinc.com

GFMT, GATV, GBPK, GCUT

. Timberline Forestry LLC

Mike Bottorff

PO Box 1220

Goldsboro, NC 27534
B:252-622-8556
mbottorff@timberlinefe.com
GFMT,GATV,GBPK,GCUT, OTHR

KEY TO SERVICES

AHEL — Aerial, Helicopter

AFXW- Aerial, Fixed Wing

GSKD-Ground, Skidder/dozer

GFMT-Ground, Farm Tractor

GATV-Ground, ATV

GBPK-Ground, Backpack

GCUT-Ground, Cut Surface

OTHR-Roadside/ditch via truck

The North Carolina Forest Service does not guarantee the performance of any herbicide
application contractor listed. No recommendation or sponsorship of any single individual,
company, or firm is implied. Landowners should obtain references and evaluate qualifications

prior to selecting a contractor.
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